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! Andriopoulou Angeliki © GRE
TH wWB Position
T7F 450 WBB 150
TSB 350 RWBB 150
TWBB 2x not credit 330 BB 90
TWF 150 RBB 90
B 100 W5F 310
TBB 200 B 60
RTBB 200 RW5F 310
T5F 350 W5B 2x not credit 310
TO 200 F 60
RTO 200 BFL 500
TWO 300 RBFL 500
TWLO 2x not credit 480 BFLB Fall
TWB 150
TF
TS 2x not credit
First pass : 3460 Second pass : 2530

Total : 5990
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2 Chardin Nancy (130)  *FRA
SLB 350 TH
F 60 T5B 350
B 60 TBB 200
W5F 310 RTBB 200
B T5F 350
RW5F 310 TO 200
W5B 1x not credit 310 RTO 200
SLBB 450 TWO 5x not credit
F TWLO Fall
BFL 500
RBFL 500
BFLB Fall
First pass : 2850 Second pass : 1500

Total :

4350
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3 Costard Manon (118) ~ FRA
180 POS TH
SLBB 450 T7F 450
F 60 T5B 350
SLB 350 TWBB 330
F Trick repeated RTWBB 330
B 60 TBB 200
W5F Fall RTBB 200
T5F 350
TO 200
RTO 200
TWO 1x not credit 300
TWLO 1x not credit 480
TWLB 320
TWLBB 4x not credit
out of time
TF
First pass : 920 Second pass : 3710
Total : 4630
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(114)  BLR

TH

T7F

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

TF

TB

First pass :

2x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

4190

W5B

SLBB

SLB

BFL
RBFL
BFLB
BFLF

B
BFLBB
RBFLBB
BB

F

Second pass :

Total :

Trick repeated

out of time

310

450

60

350

500

500

750

550

60

800

800

90

5220

9410
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5 Churakova Tatiana (101) ~ RUS
180 POS TH
W5F 2x not credit 310 T7F 450
B 60 T5B 350
RW5F 310 TWBB 3x not credit
W5B 1x not credit 310 TWBB 330
F 60 TBB 200
SLB 3x not credit RTBB 200
F Trick repeated T5F 350
BFL 500 TWO 300
RBFL 500 TWLO 480
BFLB 750 TWLB 2x not credit 320
BFLF 550 TWLBB out of time
B 1x not credit TF
BB 1x not credit 90
RBB 90
=
out of time
First pass : 3530 Second pass : 2980
Total : 6510
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(127)  *FRA

180 POS

WBB

W5F

W5B

SLBB

F

SLB

BFL

RBFL

BFLB

BFLF

BFLBB

BB

BB

First pass :

1x not credit

Trick repeated

1x not credit

4x not credit

4x not credit

150

310

310

450

60

350

500

500

750

550

60

800

4790

TH
TW5B
TWLBB
TBB
TWBB
RTWBB
TSF
TWO
TWLO
TO
TWL5B
TWLF
TWLB
TF

B

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

Trick repeated

500

480

200

330

330

350

300

480

200

600

320

100

100

4290

9080




loannina Greece

2013 E&A Open Championships

04-08/09/2013

Page 7
06/09/2013-19:03

! Adriaensen Kate (49)  BEL
TH 180 POS
T7F 450 WBB 150
T5B 1x not credit 350 BB 90
TWBB 2x not credit 330 RBB 90
TWF 150 W5F 3x not credit
B 100 B 60
TBB 200 SLBB 2x not credit 450
RTBB 200 F 60
T5F 350 SLB 2x not credit 350
TO 200 F Trick repeated
RTO 200 BFL 500
TWO 5x not credit RBFL Fall
TWLO Fall
First pass : 2530 Second pass : 1750

Total

4280
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(11) CZE

SLB

WBB

RwWBB

BB

RBB

W5F

W5F

W5B

BFL

RBFL

BFLF

First pass :

2x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

60

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

500

500

550

3120

TH
T7F
TSB
TBB
RTBB
TSF
TO
RTO
TWO
B
TWBB
TF
TWB
RTF

TWLB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

5x not credit
out of time

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

100

330

100

100

2880

6000
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(123) FRA

180 POS

W5F

B

RW5F

W5B

SLBB

wO

BFL

RBFL

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

First pass :

Fall

310

60

310

310

450

60

150

500

500

750

3400

TH
T7F
TSB
TWBB
RTWBB
TBB
RTBB
TSF

TO

RTO
TWO
TWLO
TWLB
TWLBB
TF

B

TF

TS

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

Trick repeated
2x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

480

100

100

130

4520

7920
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(122)  FRA

TH

T7F

T5B

TWBB

TWF

TB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

TF

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

150

100

200

200

350

200

200

480

320

3330

180 POS
W5F
B

SLBB

SLB

BFL
RBFL
BFLB
BFLF

B
BFLBB

RBFLBB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

Trick repeated

out of time

310

60

450

60

350

500

500

750

550

800

800

5130

3460
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11 Mathieu Marion (126) ~ FRA

TH 180 POS

T7F 450 W5F 2x not credit 310

TSB 350 B 60

TWBB 5x not credit RWS5F 310

TWBB 330 W5B 310
SLBB 1x not credit 450

TBB 200 F 60

RTBB 200 wO 150

T5F 350 BFL 500

TO 200 BFLB 750

RTO 200 BFLF 550

TWO 2x not credit 300 B

TWLO 480 BFLBB out of time

TWLB 1x not credit 320

TWLBB 3x not credit

TF out of time

B

First pass : 3380 Second pass : 3450
Total : 6830




